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Thomas Sansome - (714376) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.39 641 H 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

55.41 641 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

55.58 635 C 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

56.03 620 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023 High Wycombe  3

56.27 612 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

56.34 609 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Southampton  3

56.35 609 H 18/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

56.42 607 F 22/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV  2

56.70 598 H 19/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

56.73 597 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023 Fleet  3

56.97 589 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Southampton  3

57.06 587 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Wycombe  4

57.12 585 H 21/11/21 Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021 Stockport Lboro Uni 2

57.25 581 F 21/11/21 Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021 Stockport Lboro Uni 2

57.27 580 H 22/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV  2

57.54 572 F 19/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

57.64 569 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Guildford  4

58.47 545 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Amersham  3

58.51 544 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Wycombe Dist 2

58.52 544 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Wycombe Dist 2

58.59 542 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 3

58.87 534 H 14/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 2

59.00 531 H 19/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Wycombe Dist 2

59.13 527 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

59.58 515 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Bognor Regis Wycombe Dist 3

59.64 514 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Waterlooville Wycombe Dist 3

59.69 512 F 18/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Wycombe Dist 2
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59.69 512 F 18/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Wycombe Dist 2

59.73 511 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

59.96 506 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:00.13 501 H 01/11/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe LC  0

1:00.32 496 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Epsom Wycombe Dist 3

1:00.68 488 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO HIGH WYCOMBE Wycombe Dist 3

1:00.79 485 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 3

1:00.86 483 F 18/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.04 479 H 02/11/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe LC  0

1:01.05 479 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.17 476 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:01.26 474 F 19/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.70 464 F 19/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.86 460 F 06/10/18 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:02.07 456 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Berks&SBucks 2

1:03.69 422 H 04/11/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe LC  0

1:04.75 401 F 15/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:05.01 397 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Woking Wycombe Dist 3

1:05.02 396 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

1:05.11 395 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:05.40 389 H 15/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:06.40 372 F 08/10/16 NASL South High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:06.53 370 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:06.76 366 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

1:07.05 361 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:07.72 351 F 25/06/16 Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:09.27 328 F 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:09.78 321 H 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:10.11 316 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Wycombe Dist 2

1:10.14 316 F 12/12/15 NAL South Premier Division Final Crawley Wycombe Dist 2

1:10.82 307 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Wycombe Dist 2

1:11.13 303 F 03/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

1:11.94 292 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:14.87 259 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:15.14 257 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:16.93 239 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:22.47 194 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.41 641 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

56.35 609 H 18/11/23 NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023 Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

56.03 620 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023 High Wycombe  3

56.42 607 F 22/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV  2

57.27 580 H 22/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV  2

56.73 597 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023 Fleet  3

55.58 635 C 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

55.39 641 H 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

57.54 572 F 19/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

56.70 598 H 19/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Lboro Uni 2

57.06 587 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Wycombe  4

58.47 545 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Amersham  3

56.34 609 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Southampton  3

56.27 612 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2
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56.27 612 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

57.25 581 F 21/11/21 Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021 Stockport Lboro Uni 2

57.12 585 H 21/11/21 Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021 Stockport Lboro Uni 2

56.97 589 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Southampton  3

57.64 569 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Guildford  4

1:03.69 422 H 04/11/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe LC  0

1:01.04 479 H 02/11/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe LC  0

1:00.13 501 H 01/11/20 Wycombe District SC Wycombe LC  0

59.64 514 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Waterlooville Wycombe Dist 3

58.51 544 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Wycombe Dist 2

58.52 544 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Wycombe Dist 2

58.59 542 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 3

59.13 527 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

59.00 531 H 19/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Wycombe Dist 2

59.58 515 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Bognor Regis Wycombe Dist 3

58.87 534 H 14/12/18 SE Winter Championships 2018 Sheffield Wycombe Dist 2

1:00.79 485 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 3

59.69 512 F 18/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Wycombe Dist 2

1:00.86 483 F 18/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Wycombe Dist 2

59.96 506 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

59.73 511 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

1:00.32 496 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Epsom Wycombe Dist 3

1:01.86 460 F 06/10/18 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:01.05 479 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.26 474 F 19/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

1:01.70 464 F 19/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

1:00.68 488 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO HIGH WYCOMBE Wycombe Dist 3

1:01.17 476 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:02.07 456 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Berks&SBucks 2

1:04.75 401 F 15/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:05.40 389 H 15/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:05.11 395 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:05.02 396 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

1:06.76 366 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

1:05.01 397 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Woking Wycombe Dist 3

1:06.53 370 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:07.05 361 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

1:06.40 372 F 08/10/16 NASL South High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

1:07.72 351 F 25/06/16 Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:09.27 328 F 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:09.78 321 H 17/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:10.82 307 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Wycombe Dist 2

1:10.14 316 F 12/12/15 NAL South Premier Division Final Crawley Wycombe Dist 2

1:10.11 316 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Wycombe Dist 2

1:11.13 303 F 03/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

1:11.94 292 F 27/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:15.14 257 H 08/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:14.87 259 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:16.93 239 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:22.47 194 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


